NATIONAL Assessment C	entre Services 180	' · Jan'04] = = 4		
Date In: 20/01/20	Job description	Date &	Time Completed	Done by
Ref No. NA/CTI 2000 1153/	'13 SAS e-filing			
Veh No. SLE23127.	E-mail (within Shre	, AlC 2hrs)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
D.OA: 18/01/20 21	i-Motor Claim	Form		
OD TPY Reporting Only		/ithin: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		200 T 2 T 1
	Assessment/Surv			
TP Insurer:		ax / Hand to Owner	/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV	N: (Tol;	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Yeh No:	SAJGYR	. INC(,)/N	on-INC ()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover	Туре: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20%; P:	21-79%. F: 80-100%	o]
Year of Registration: () Waπanty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading	g:\$1,000()/\$2,000()		-
General Remarks:	12 1 W 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A HOUSE	entermental and	
() Walk-In Customer : Custome	r's information strictly Confi	dential & Strictly No	refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail				
	Invoice: YES () / NO	(); Towing	Co. (
			ZTime Completed : 49	Done by
Remarks:- 10 (1NC horling: 6788 6		148000000000000000000000000000000000000	ETHIO COMPONE	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C	ost > \$3000] ()		 	
Injury:		•		4 /
	ACCESSATE VERSON PROGRAMMENT	SSOLD PROBLEMENT		Signatura de la compansión de la compans
Date/Time Actions		(3.752.541.145.07644.417.0392	SHALL DAY WAS UNDER THE SAME	
1.5		v independent	oh Checklist	Anit (S) Amt (S
NANDO	20817	1) AR : Accident Report	1100000	Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage Assessr	nent (\$100); INC (\$30)	
Driver/Owner:	375078 60778 5 77501 861 775	3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through	\$40/54 Survey \$12	0
		S. FT . Follow-Through	Survey (Resurvey) \$3 NO Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	0
Contact No:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6) TR : Re-inspection	3	and the same of th
Damäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA + SMR 8) NTUC Additional Sc	I Survey . Si	
		on.		55
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courlesy Car / " *N6: Repair Co-ordin	ation 3	10
TOMAN RENTESSER AND TORK		The second secon	oction 3	\$5
	Some of the Philadelphi Change had	*N8: DV / Collect Ex TP (N11): TP (Nun.	ous contains	20 .
Cat. 1:	*. <u>'</u>	9) N12: Idno Mobile	Fee Charged	30
Oat. 2 / 3:		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	5160
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	VI. 0.5456-6-6-110-2	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACC	DEN	 	- 1	
ACC	DEN	 AIL	1111	IN I

Date Of Report 20/01/2020 11:08 Date Of Accident 18/01/2020 21:00

DUO TOWER BASEMENT CARPARK LOT C58 Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLE2312T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner MAH SIEW ONN NRIC No SXXXX532A

Email Address MSIEWONN@YAHOO.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97554550 Alternative Phone No. OTHERS-97554550

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VOLKSWAGEN

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PARKED VEH

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle'

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3048361900 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

MAH SIEW ONN Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX532A Date Of Birth 27/02/1973 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 22/12/1995

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97554550 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-97554550 Contact Number

EMail Address MSIEWONN@YAHOO.COM.SG

BLK 118 PUNGGOL WALK Address

828769 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

GEYLANG N.P.C

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, POSTCODE: 409014, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDJ64R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 20

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

olym 20/0,/20

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Report of Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 2

Report No. G/20200120/2033

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

Date/Time Report Made 20/01/2020 12:02	Vide Rep A/20200	oort No. 118/0155	Charles and the second	Station Diary No. 47	
Name Of Informant MAH SIEW ONN	Address APT BLK 118 PUNGGOL WALK #06-38 SINGAPORE 828769				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7306532A	Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 975545		Mobile 97554550	0	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation MANAGER	Sex Male	Age 46	Date of Birth 27/02/1973	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident 18/01/2020 21:05	Location Of Incident 1 FRASER STREET DUO RESIDENCES SINGAPORE 189350 Lot C58				

Brief details.

On 18/01/2020 at about 1900hrs, I parked my Volkswagen Polo bearing VRN: SLE2312T at lot C58. I subsequently went to Bugis Junction with my family. At about 2105hrs, I returned and noticed a large dent on the front left bumper of my car. My vehicle had also been shifted slightly to the right and was leaning on the pillar on its right. I tried asking for assistance from the security to retrieve footages from the CCTV however the angle of the camera nearby would only have captured the rear of my car. My wife

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 3 MOHAMAD AKMAL BIN MOHD ROSLAN	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/01/2020 12:02	
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp NICOLE LAYCOCK LEE HUI MIN Contact No.: 62447200	Classification Of Case:	

Authentication Stamp







2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20200120/2033

then assisted to contact the Police. when they arrived, they took some photos as well as a statement from myself. I had also attempted to retrieve the footage from my in car camera. I was provided with a case card with reference number A/20200118/0155.

Shortly after, I was able to gain access into the recorded clips from my in car camera. It showed that at there was a black Toyota bearing VRN: SDJ64R which had hit onto my car. The vehicle subsequently reversed and drove off as if nothing had happened. As such, I am lodging this report with these new findings as well as to file for an insurance claim against the said vehicle.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / Sgt 3 MOHAMAD AKMAL BIN MOHD ROSLAN

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Date/Time:
20/01/2020 12:02

Classification Of Case:
G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch /
Insp NICOLE LAYCOCK LEE HUI MIN
Contact No.: 62447200

Authentication Stamp

SINGAPORE.
DOM ICE FORCE
SIGNATURE

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: (18 / 01 / 20)(DD/MM/YYYY)	TIME:(18 : 3	(HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: Duo Tower 6	asement car par	t (10T	(58)
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1 V		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SLE 2312 T	11.5	8 H .
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY	china Tair	in a	
	c)POLICY NUMBER: D	PLOC CAL DIVER DI	41900	
				A SIDE ATLIECTI
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRE			FIRE &I HEFT
	e)MAKE & MODEL: Vo		THE RESERVE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE	[14] [16] [16] [16] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17] [17		
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PR			(LE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT A			5
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND			
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIR		ORTING ONLY)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	1 201.		_
	A)NAME: MAH SIG	3 200		/ FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:S			
	CIADDRESS: BIE 118		#06-38	
22 22 23		828769	1 1 1	
. 1	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	
Tho of passenge	DRIVER			
(Including driver)	a)NAME: AS ABOU		Salar Salar St.	/ FEMALE)
()			_CONTACT:	
<u>_</u>)	c)ADDRESS:			
		-0 ./072		
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (27/	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	M/YYYY)	
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR	~ ~	15	
7.	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRE		VC COMPANYS	WEEVINO
4,	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOY			
-	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF			with the
	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (C		HERS	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /)			
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (Y			
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YE	550 WILLIAMS	20	32
0	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	TH POLICE STATION:_		
44	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SDJ64R	MODEL: 70	vota
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			MODEL. 19	
Claduding driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
() 。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		_CONTACT	-
STATE OF THE STATE				6
* No of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	and the
(Induding driver)	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			-
c. string or iter /	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
()	6.	t n ran		
		nran		80
88		8		W.,
20/61/20	51 gs 22 35/40			ine An
N. T.	email.	=		
anting for				
. / 0-	/ fax	=		
olive repor	7			
× ×	VIDEO	- yes.		
		30		10
		**		



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX1EE SN AN0444A Cov.Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

DMPCSN3048361900	Engine No :CAXF84072 Chassis No:WVWZZZ16ZGM018609
SLE2312T	
MAH SIEW ONN	
사용하는	NAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. I
12 JULY 2020	EX SECT. I - AGE <= 25\$\$3,000.00 EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26\$\$500.00
	* AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT EX ON WINDSCREEN
NG ON THE POLICYHOLDER	R'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.
HICLE OR HAS BEEN SO I	DANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A ON IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
HIRE OR REWARD TUITION OF GOODS OTHER THAN ION WITH THE MOTOR TRA	
FIRST S\$1,000 WILL A	PSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS/THEFT) PPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT THE POLICY YEAR.
	MAH SIEW ONN for 13 JULY 2019 ctment 12 JULY 2020 NG ON THE POLICYHOLDER IS PERMITTED IN ACCORT HICLE OR HAS BEEN SO BENACTMENT OR REGULATION SURE PURPOSES AND FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION E OF GOODS OTHER THAN ION WITH THE MOTOR TRA

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

		4
Countersigned By:	*****	
500 V 2010 C	Authorised Officer	Authorised Signatory